
111

45,650

28,600

62,700

2

2

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

ホル

成立頭数

出場頭数

子牛

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

75

70,107

15,400

108,900

45

45

最高値(円) 132,000

33,000最低値(円)

ホル
3

成立頭数

出場頭数

3

ス

平　均(円) 67,100

75平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

93

157,300

123,200

195,800

5

5

最高値(円) 254,100

106,700最低値(円)

交雑
6

成立頭数

出場頭数

6

子牛

平　均(円) 150,700

128平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

95

167,772

24,420

246,400

112

112

最高値(円) 206,800

1,100最低値(円)

交雑
131

成立頭数

出場頭数

131

ス

平　均(円) 119,950

87平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

162

433,722

154,000

774,400

65

66

最高値(円) 556,600

107,800最低値(円)

黒毛
51

成立頭数

出場頭数

51

子牛

平　均(円) 310,265

151平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄
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2024年03月14日 （消費税込み）

【 前橋家畜市場 】


